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Micaub

Niotnin
bepeseHb
KBiTeHb
TpaseHb
YepseHb
JlnneHb
CepneHb
BepeceHb
’KoBTeHb
Jluctonag,
MpyaeHb
CiyeHb
NoTtuin
bepeseHb
KBiTeHb
TpaseHb
YepseHb
JluneHb
CepneHb
BepeceHb
oBTeHb
Jluctonag,

pyaeHb
CiveHb

BapricTb Ana nobyrosoro
CnoXuBaua, rpH 3a Tuc. m3

7 568.99
7 568.99
7 568.99
7 568.99
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7 568.99
7 568.99
7 568.99
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BapTicTb ANA CNOXMBAUa, WO He €
nobytoBum, rpH 3a Tuc. m3

25518.80
21841.78
16 159.60
13 817.55
14 069.59
14 999.30
18 597.60
20523.80
19 687.16
18 185.20
17 481.48
16 089.28
15 383.23
14 720.34
16 026.81
16 905.05
16 557.42
17 006.21
18 234.32
18 900.94
19 498.46
19 533.46
21 286.72
22 252.61



